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TRAFIEK 2017
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - DECEMBER 2017
					   
01.	 F-HIJD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ixair	 EGLF - EGLF	 (2)
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGK - EBCI	
	 PH-DAM	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Jet Netherlands	 EIDW - EIDW	 (3)
02.	 OE-FCB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LEBL - LEBL	 (3)
	 OH-ADM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Jetflite	 EGLF - EGLF	 (3)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LEBL - EDDK	 (7)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LEPA - LFPB	 (5)
04.	 D-HBWH	 MBB BO.105S	 Air Lloyd	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 D-ICOW	 Mitsubishi MU-2B-60	 Oltseeflug Air Charter	 EPKT - EDDE	
	 EC-JYC	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Zorex	 LEGE - LFRN	 (5)
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBKT - LFSD	
	 M-BETS	 RC-695 Commander	 Aldersey Aviation	 EGBS - EGBS	 (16/1)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBCI - LKPR	
	 PH-SAI	 Piper PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK - EHBK	
	 RN-07	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
05.	 D-FAST	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 ESGR - EDDS	 (6)
	 D-HBWH	 MBB BO.105S	 Air Lloyd	 EHBD - EBCI	
	 D-ICAO	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Lothringen Aero Service	 EDMA - EDMA	
	 G-FBKF	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Blink	 EGLK - EGLK	
	 HB-FPS	 Pilatus PC-12	 Redexair	 LSZH - LSZH	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (6)
	 LN-BGR	 Cessna 150D	 D.Straum	 LFAC - EDWF	 (13/1)
	 N122MX	 Cirrus SR.20	 Cirrus Sales and Service	 EHRD-EGBT-EHRD	
	 N258HP	 Cirrus SR.22T	 J.Povlsen	 EGSC - EGSC	  
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFAV - EDDF	 (6)
	 PH-SAI	 Piper PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK - EHBK	
	 PH-SPF	 Piper PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Seppe Aircraft Expl.	 EHSE - EHSE	
06.	 D-CSKY	 Beech 350	 Aero Dienst	 LFRH - EGNH	 (7)
	 D-EBLE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole (ex OO-LNC)	 dep to EBLE	
	 D-HBWH	 MBB BO.105S	 Air Lloyd	 EBCI - EDKA	
	 F-GUPL	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 N795MA	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 Hennlich sro	 LKRO - LKRO	  
	 N939SR	 Cirrus SR.20	 St.Flyers Int.	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OE-FSV	 Diamond DA.62	 Degroote Trucks & Trailers	 EBKT - EBKT	  
	 OK-PMP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 EDDV - EDDL	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EDDF - EGCC	
	 OO-NZA	 Cessna FRA.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 PH-AMI	 Cirrus SR.20	 CTM Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
07.	 G-FXAR	 Nextant 400XT	 Flexjet	 EGLF - EGGW	 (8)
	 G-WNCH	 Beech B200	 Synergy Aviation	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OE-FNP	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGSS - LFMD	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDK - LOWI	 (8)
08.	 D-IHSI	 RC-695 Commander	 Egon Evertz KG	 EDLN - ELLX	 (17)
	 LX-JFB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EBKT	 (9)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EDDS - EGTF	
	 OE-FNP	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMD - EGKB	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LOWI-EBLG-EHGG	 (12)
	 VQ-BDS	 Gulfstream G200	 Mont Blanc Aviation	 LFPB - LFPB	
09.	 D-CSKY	 Beech 350	 Aero Dienst	 EGNH - EDDN	
	 D-ESRR	 Cessna 172R	 M.Provez	 EBGG - EBGG	
	 G-TWOP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 LFPB - EGGD	
	 I-AEBS	 Diamond DA.40D	 Paolo Marcolini	 local flight	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EHBK - EHBK	 (10)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LKPR - EBKT	 (19)
	 OO-PVI	 Pitts S-2B Special	 P.van Israel	 EBGG - 	
	 OO-RTP	 Bellanca 8GCBC	 Vlaams Zweefcentrum Phoenix	 EBGG - EBGG	 (17)
	 PH-NPT	 Cessna F.172N	 Air ServiCessna Limburg	 EHBK - EHBK	
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17	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	

10.	 CS-DRZ	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EDDM - LFPB	 (13)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 local flight	
	 OO-GMJ	 Beech B300	 ASL nv	 LSZB - EHRD	
11.	 LX-JFY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFPB - EGLF	 (12)
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 EDDL - LKPR	
	 PH-TLP	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EHAM - EHAM	 (22)
	 VQ-BSF	 Falcon 7X	 Shell	 EGLC - EHRD	 (12)
12.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	 (14)
13.	 D-FABS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Schumacher Packaging	 EDDG - EDDG	
	 D-IABE	 Piper PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Finow Air Service	 ESOW - LDPL	 (14)
	 F-HNAV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC	 LFPB - EBBR	  
	 OK-PMP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 ELLX - ELLX	
	 OO-FYS	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 Abelag	 EBOS - EDLW	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFKJ - LSGS	 (15)
14.	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 PH-ROD	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 Euroconsult	 LSZR - EHSE	 (15)
	 PH-SVT	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
15.	 D-ICOW	 Mitsubishi MU-2B-60	 Oltseeflug Air Charter	 ESMK - EDDE	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OO-OEL	 Robinson R.22B	 Vingilot bvba	 EBZW - EBNL	
	 OO-VMF	 Ce 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EBBR - LEMG	
16.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 N101DW	 Piper PA-32R-300 Lance	 pvt	 EGTC - EGTC	 (17)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ-EBMW-EBMW	
	 9H-FGV	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing	 LFMN - EGBB	 (17)
17.	 D-EBDS	 Diamond DA.40-180	 S.de Jaeghere	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRZ - EBBR	 (28)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHGG - LEBL	
	 OO-EFR	 Cessna F.150K	 Bel-Aviation	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-NZC	 Cessna 172S	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-RFF	 Robinson R.44	 Heliventure FTO bvba	 EBBT - EBZZ	
	 OO-SCA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSGS - EGGW	 (18)
18.	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGTD - EGTD	 (19)
	 OE-FPP	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LOWL - LKKV	
	 OO-ROR	 Stampe SV.4B	 S.Vancauteren	 EBGB - 	
	 PH-CGN	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM - EHAM	
	 PH-FHB	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE - LFJR	 (20)
19.	 CS-PHD	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LSZB - EGHI	
	 D-BETI	 Falcon 50EX	 A.Wurth	 LOWW - EDTY	
	 D-CSEB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth gmbh	 EDTY - LSZH	
	 D-IFFM	 Cessna 414	 Heli Flight	 EDFM - EDSB	
	 G-WMRN	 Socata TBM-930	 Ravenair	 EGGP - EGGP	 (20)
	 LX-JFA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EGPE	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LEBL - EHRD	 (7)
	 PH-AMI	 Cirrus SR.20	 CTM Aviation	 EBAW - EBAW	
	 PH-FHB	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR - EHLE	 (27)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGWU - EBLG	 (27)
20.	 D-IFFF	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 LHPR - EDTY	 (21)
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY - LOWI	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - EGNX	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 LFPB - EGTF	
	 OO-CFB	 Diamond DA.42	 Styl Aviation	 dep to LERS	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EDDF - EHBK	 (25)
	 PH-FHB	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR - EHLE	 (27)
21.	 CS-CHB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LFMN - EGWU	
	 F-GYPQ	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 Courant sa	 LFOT - LFHV	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 EGNX - LSZA	
	 PH-DAM	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Jet Netherlands	 EBKT - LFMN	 (22)
22.	 D-INOB	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Atlas Air Service	 EGTK - LEMD	
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	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB - EGKB	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSZH - LFPO	 (23)
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-EDDH-EBCI	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD - LFLB	
	 PH-SOE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 H.van Soest	 EHBD - LESO	
	 PH-STB	 Falcon 900C	 Exxaero	 LOWI - EFKT	 (23)
23.	 CS-LAU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIPZ - LFTH	 (24)
	 CS-PHB	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EDNY - LFTH	
	 D-EKNA	 Mooney M.20F	 J.Carter	 EGNV - EDDP	 (29)
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY - LOWI	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSGK-EDDF-LSZR	 (24)
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGL - EBCI	
24.	 CS-DXT	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EBBR - LSGS	
	 D-IBJJ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Elbe Aviation	 EHAM - LSGS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSZR - LFMN	 (29)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 PH-SOE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 H.van Soest	 LESO - EHBD	
25.	 CS-DXP	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFPB - LSZH	
	 D-IMGW	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Air Hamburg	 EDDL - EDDM	 (26)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
26.	 CS-LTD	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDB - LSGS	
	 D-HSPR	 Robinson R.44	 SP Helicopter Service	 EHSE - EBST	  
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LOWI - LOWI	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LSGK	
27.	 D-CAWS	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDV - GABS	  
	 G-IENN	 Cirrus SR.20	 Renneta Ltd	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - EBCI	
28.	 D-ELFB	 Cessna 172S	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGKB	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH - LKMH	 (29)
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBZW	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBKH	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBLG - EDDF	 (4)
29.	 D-IOVP	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Heli Flight	 EDSB - EDDS	  
	 F-GTKJ	 Beech 1900D	 Twin Jet	 LFLL - LSGS	  
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFPG - LSGS	 (4)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFMN - EGKB	 (30)
30.	 D-CAWS	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LEMG - EDDV	  
	 PH-STB	 Falcon 900C	 Exxaero	 EFKT - EHEH	
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JEB	 1,8,15,21,28			 
	 OO-JEM	 23-31			 
	 OO-JVA	 1-23			 
					   
First visits				  
05.	 LN-BGR	 Cessna 150D	 D.Straum		
	 N258HP	 Cirrus SR.22T	 J.Povlsen		
06.	 D-EBLE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole (ex OO-LNC)		
	 N795MA	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 Hennlich sro		
	 OE-FSV	 Diamond DA.62	 Degroote Trucks & Trailers		
07.	 G-FXAR	 Nextant 400XT	 Flexjet		
08.	 D-IHSI	 RC-695 Commander	 Egon Evertz KG		
11.	 PH-TLP	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service		
	 VQ-BSF	 Falcon 7X	 Shell		
13.	 F-HNAV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC		
19.	 G-WMRN	 Socata TBM-930	 Ravenair		
23.	 D-EKNA	 Mooney M.20F	 J.Carter		
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1726.	 D-HSPR	 Robinson R.44	 SP Helicopter Service		

27.	 D-CAWS	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter		
29.	 D-IOVP	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Heli Flight		
	 F-GTKJ	 Beech 1900D	 Twin Jet		


